

MOBILE COUNTY COMMISSION  
 BID TAB  
 Project No.: MCP 233-04 STPTE-TE04 (931)  
**SIDEWALKS ON THREE NOTCH ROAD**

Bay South Limited  
 P.O. Box 250  
 Saraland, AL 36571  
 Companion Property and Casualty  
 1st Contractor

Bid Date: February 7, 2007 Time: 10:00 a.m.

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY BID	UNIT	UNIT PRICE BID	TOTAL AMOUNT BID								
201A-000	Clearing & Grubbing (Approximately 0.5 Acres)	1	L.S.	2,500.00	2,500.00								
206C-000	Removing Concrete Sidewalk	25	S.Y.	30.00	750.00								
206C-010	Removing Concrete Driveway	150	S.Y.	18.00	2,700.00								
206C-018	Removing Asphalt	275	S.Y.	7.00	1,925.00								
206D-002	Removing Curb	85	L.F.	10.00	850.00								
206D-003	Removing Curb and Gutter	140	L.F.	12.00	1,680.00								
206D-011	Removing Fence	35	L.F.	10.00	350.00								
209A-000	Mailbox Reset, Single	9	EA.	35.00	315.00								
210A-000	Unclassified Excavation	325	C.Y.	8.00	2,600.00								
210D-001	Borrow Excavation (Loose Truckbed Measurement)	190	C.Y. (T.B.M.)	10.00	1,900.00								
214B-002	Foundation Backfill. Commercial (ALDOT # 467)	90	TONS	12.75	1,147.50								
429C-224	Improved Bituminous Concrete Base Layer, Patching, 1" Maximum Aggregate Size Mix, ESAL Range B)	2	TONS	150.00	300.00								
502A-000	Steel Reinforcement	400	LB.	1.00	400.00								
600A-000	Mobilization	1	L.S.	24,669.00	24,669.00								
618A-000	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	1,900	S.Y.	28.00	53,200.00								
618B-003	Concrete Sidewalk, 6" Thick (Includes Wire Mesh)	175	S.Y.	35.00	6,125.00								
620A-000	Minor Structure Concrete (Includes Retaining Wall)	1.5	C.Y.	400.00	600.00								
641R-510	½" Water Meter, Meter and Box Reset	9	EA.	100.00	900.00								
641S-500	Valve Boxes Reset	8	EA.	150.00	1,200.00								
650A-000	Topsoil	225	C.Y.	22.50	5,062.50								
652A-100	Seeding (Hydro Seeding)	0.43	ACRE	5,000.00	2,150.00								
652C-000	Mowing	0.88	ACRE	1,500.00	1,320.00								
654A-001	Solid Sodding (Bermuda)	1,150	S.Y.	5.25	6,037.50								
659A-001	Erosion Control Netting, Class B	140	S.Y.	8.00	1,120.00								
665A-000	Temporary Seeding	0.43	ACRE	2,000.00	860.00								
665B-000	Temporary Mulching	0.43	ACRE	2,000.00	860.00								
665F-000	Hay Bales	50	EA.	12.00	600.00								
665G-000	Sand Bags	50	EA.	12.00	600.00								
665J-000	Silt fence, Type A	200	L.F.	6.00	1,200.00								
665J-001	Silt Fence, Type B	1,600	L.F.	7.00	11,200.00								
680A-000	Engineering Controls	1	L.S.	2,500.00	2,500.00								
703A-002	Traffic Control Markings Class2, Type "A"	1,910	S.F.	7.00	13,370.00								
711A-000	Roadway Sign Relocation	1	L.S.	250.00	250.00								
740B-001	Construction Signs	216	S.F.	15.00	3,240.00								
740E-000	Cones (36 inches High)	90	EA.	15.00	1,350.00								
740I-005	Warning Lights Type B (Detachable Head)	3	EA.	50.00	150.00								
740M-001	Ballast for Cone	90	EA.	8.00	720.00								
998A-000	Construction Fuel (Maximum Bid Limited to \$15,000.00)	1	L.S.	3,000.00	3,000.00								
1002-A	Residential Asphalt Driveway, Complete in Place	100	S.Y.	12.00	1,200.00								
1002-B	Commercial Asphalt Driveway, Complete in Place	100	S.Y.	14.00	1,400.00								

\$ 162,301.50

DENOTES CORRECTION

WE HEREBY CERTIFY THIS TO BE A TRUE AND CORRECT TABULATION OF BIDS  
 POLYSURVEYING \_\_\_\_\_